Compact Outdoor Line Array Speaker
Features
LUCKY TONE Line Array Speaker
Model LA-200T LA-200
Enclosure
Power at 100V
Power at 8ohm
Sensitivity (1 W, 1m)

including suspension, ceiling mount, wall mounting, and speaker stand
mounting.
Ordering Code
LA-200: 200W outdoor Line array speaker 8 OHM
LA-200T: 200W outdoor Line array speaker with Transformer
LA-200BRC: LA-200 Ceiling mounting bracket, optional to order
LA-200BRR: LA-200 Rigging frame, optional to order
LA-200BRCB3: LA-200 Hanging cable 3 Meter*3, optional to order
LA-200BRCB5: LA-200 Hanging cable 5 Meter*3, optional to order
LA-200BRCB10: LA-200 Hanging cable 10 Meter*3, optional to order
Bass-reflex type
96 dB (60° mode), 97 dB (45° mode),
98 dB (30° mode), 99 dB (15° mode).
70 to 20,000 Hz(60° mode), 75 to 20,000 Hz(45° mode)